Surname

Daly
Jarrad
Lott
Holko
Black
Davis
Davis
Shorten
Remington
Daws
Hopkins

First Name

James
Michael
Chris
Benjamin
David
Neil
Michael
Robert
Mark
Tim
John

Club
Kyneton SBRC

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Shepparton SB & ARC
Frankston Pen TRC
Shepparton SB & ARC

M.L.S.C.
M.I.S.C.
M.LS.C.
M.I.S.C.

Shepparton SB & ARC
Eltham Small Bore Rifle C

Cat
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Warren Potent - Round 3 - 1 July 2023

50m Prone Scratch Results

Rego
33147
30239
31033
34153
33192
33170
33548
34106
34170
34383
30096

Bay No.

Grade
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1st 10

100
97
99
99
98
98
96
96
99
92
95
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2nd 10

99
97
99
100
98
98
98
94
95
93
95

N ONNNUBRRYNOU B~

3rd 10

100
97
99
97
96
96
96
97
95
95
95
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4th 10

98
100
99
98
96
97
94
95
94
97
95
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5th 10

97
99
97
93
100
95
98
99
94
97
92
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6th 10

98
98
95
98
96
97
97
98
96
96
93
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Total

592.033
588.032
588.029
585.025
584.028
581.029
579.029
579.024
573.016
570.018
565.014



